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Directory



President’s Cabinet

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

Robby Bennett
Director of Technical and 

Information Services
334-876-9228 robby.bennett@wccs.edu

Dr. Tammie Briggs Dean of Instruction 334-876-9236 tammie.briggs@wccs.edu

Veronica Brown
Asst Dean of Inst Effect 

and Faculty Development
334-876-9335 veronica.brown@wccs.edu

Dr. Veronica 

Chesnut

Director of Community 

Relations
334-876-9411 veronica.chesnut@wccs.edu

Raji Gourdine
Assistant Dean of 

Instruction
334-876-9292 raji.gourdine@wccs.edu

Dr. Donitha Griffin
Executive Dean of Student 

Services & Instruction
334-876-9302 donitha.griffin@wccs.edu

Marcus Hannah Athletic Director 334-876-9362 marcus.hannah@wccs.edu

V. Keith Jackson
Director of Facilities & 

Safety
334-876-9238 keith.jackson@wccs.edu

Dr. James Mitchell President 334-876-9230 james.mitchell@wccs.edu

Dr. Rosa Spencer
Dean of Business and 

Finance
334-876-9242 rosa.spencer@wccs.edu
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Faculty 

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

Kenny Allen Masonry Instructor 334-876-9357 kenny.allen@wccs.edu

Antionetta Baldwin Biology Instructor 334-876-9273 antionetta.baldwin@wccs.edu

Kimberly Brown Speech Instructor 334-876-9318 kimberly.brown@wccs.edu

Webbie Calhoun LPN Instructor 334-876-9309 webbie.calhoun@wccs.edu

Kimberly Campbell RN Instructor kimberly.campbell@wccs.edu

Dr. Janet Cathey-Pugh Psychology Instructor 334-876-9355 janet.pugh@wccs.edu

Angelina Chestnut Nursing (LPN) Instructor 334-876-9359 angelina.chestnut@wccs.edu

Jackie Clark HVAC Instructor 334-876-9404 jackie.clark@wccs.edu

Lonzy Clifton

Director of 

Admissions/Counselor/GE

D Chief Examiner

334-876-9251 lonzy.clifton@wccs.edu

Becky Davis CIS Adjunct Instructor becky.davis@wccs.edu

Sarah Davis

Adult Health Nursing 

Coordinator/LPN 

Instructor

334-876-9337 sarah.davis@wccs.edu

Demopolis Campus 

Faculty

Demopolis Campus 

Faculty
334-876-9407

Cecile Douglas
Nursing (ADN) Instructor, 

Registered Nurse
334-876-9272 cecile.douglas@wccs.edu

Dr. Bruce Dozier Sr. Math Instructor 334-876-9313 bruce.dozier@wccs.edu

Sabrina Ford ADN Instructor 334-876-9406 sabrina.ford@wccs.edu

Ghytana Goings
Math Instructor/ Arts & 

Sciences Dept. Chair
334-876-9382 ghytana.goings@wccs.edu

Pamela Goodwin Nursing Instructor 334-876-9229 pamela.goodwin@wccs.edu
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Faculty 

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

Alfreda Gordon LPN Instructor 334-876-9333 alfreda.gordon@wccs.edu

Dr. Marilyn Hannah
Chairperson/Business, 

Economics & CIS Instructor
334-876-9383 marilyn.hannah@wccs.edu

Douglas Harris Day Welding Instructor 334-876-9350 douglas.harris@wccs.edu

Kerry Henderson
Business Education 

Instructor
334-876-9245 kerry.henderson@wccs.edu

David Hobbs Drafting Instructor 334-876-9347 david.hobbs@wccs.edu

Vatausha Howard
Adjunct Psychology 

Instructor
334-876-9313 vatausha.howard@wccs.edu

Maldonia Jackson Adjunct Instructor maldonia.jackson@wccs.edu

Veronica Jackson LPN Instructor 334-876-9298 veronica.jackson@wccs.edu

Connie Jones CIS Instructor 334-876-9243 connie.jones@wccs.edu

Anessa Kidd Director of Financial Aid 334-876-9286 anessa.kidd@wccs.edu

Brandon Kimbrough Welding Instructor 334-876-9214
brandon.kimbrough@wccs.ed

u

Shirley Laister Cosmetology Instructor 334-876-9265 shirley.laister@wccs.edu

Shannon Lee ADN Clinical Instructor shannon.lee@wccs.edu

Kateri Lee Biology Instructor 334-876-9283 kateri.lee@wccs.edu
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Faculty 

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

George Lewis Adjunct Instructor george.lewis@wccs.edu

Jarin Lewis Day Welding Instructor 334-876-9350 jarrin.lewis@wccs.edu

Deborah Lumpkins LPN/PCT Instructor 334-876-9281 deborah.lumpkins@wccs.edu

April McKnight Adjunct English Instructor 334-876-9313 april.mcknight@wccs.edu

Christi Melton LPN Instructor 334-876-9353 christi.melton@wccs.edu

Gregory Miller
Business Administration 

Instructor
334-876-9308 gregory.miller@wccs.edu

Dr. Pearlie Miller Nursing (LPN) Instructor 334-876-9341 pearlie.miller@wccs.edu

Sheila Minor Mathematics Instructor 334-876-9376 sheila.minor@wccs.edu

Brenda Mitchell Math Adjunct Instructor brenda.mitchell@wccs.edu

Dr. Tammy Moore Ready To Work Instructor 334-876-9372 tammy.moore@wccs.edu

Jacqueline Moultrie Nursing Instructor 334-876-9276 jacqueline.moultrie@wccs.edu

Dr. Holly Owens Biology Instructor 334-876-9315 holly.owens@wccs.edu

Melinda Page
Adult Education/Job 

Readiness Instructor
334-876-9239 melinda.page@wccs.edu

Candice Pettaway Adjunct English Instructor 334-876-9313 candice.pettaway@wccs.edu

Yulonda Randolph CIS Instructor 334-876-9336 yulonda.Randolph@wccs.edu

Ramona Rhodes
Speech/English Adjunct 

Instructor
ramona.rhodes@wccs.edu
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Faculty 

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

Eric Rogers Electrical Instructor 334-876-9348 eric.rogers@wccs.edu

Robert Sims English Instructor 334-876-9259 robert.sims@wccs.edu

Dr. Pamela Smith LPN Instructor 334-876-9342 pamela.smith@wccs.edu

Otis Tarver Night Welding Instructor 334-876-9351 otis.tarver@wccs.edu

Jerome Thames Night Welding Instructor 334-876-9398 jermone.thames@wccs.edu

Hollee Thomas Math Instructor 334-876-9256 hollee.thomas@wccs.edu

Dr. Ashley Tippins Nursing Instructor 334-876-9309 ashley.tippins@wccs.edu

Yolanda Thompkins
Adjunct Psychology 

Instructor
334-876-9313 yolanda.thompkins@wccs.edu

Geraldine Turner Nursing Instructor geraldine.turner@wccs.edu

Michael Walker, Jr. Music Instructor 334-876-9384 michael.walker@wccs.edu

Dr. Tara White History Instructor 334-876-9424 tara.white@wccs.edu

Anne Williams Ready to Work Instructor 334-876-9377 Anne.williams@wccs.edu

Matilda Williams Day Welding Instructor 334-876-9375 matilda.williams@wccs.edu

Wendy Williams Adjunct Instructor wendy.williams@wccs.edu

Penny Williams English Instructor 334-876-9312 penny.williams@wccs.edu
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Faculty 

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

Beverly Wilson
Developmental 

Instructor
beverly.wilson@wccs.edu

Pamela Wright Math Instructor 334-876-9312 pamela.wright@wccs.edu

Wanda Young
Biology Adjunct 

Instructor
334-876-9313 wanda.young@wccs.edu

Kaleda Williams-Zanders English Instructor 334-876-9316 kaleda.zanders@wccs.edu
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Staff 

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

Brandi Spears 

Abbott

Institutional Effectiveness 

Specialist
334-876-9278 brandi.abbott@wccs.edu

Dorothy Adams Dual Enrollment Liaison 334-876-9324 dorothy.adams@wccs.edu

Bertha Allen
Interim Director/AMSTI Math 

Specialist
334-407-7334 bertha.allen@wccs.edu

JaNett Agnew
Lead Student Success Coach/ADA 

Coordinator/Orientation Instructor
334-876-9393 janett.agnew@wccs.edu

Eric Allison
Network Administrator / 

Instructor
334-876-9269 eric.allison@wccs.edu

Tabitha Austin Tech Division Secretary 334-876-9237 tabitha.austin@wccs.edu

Audreyiona Barley
Accounts Receivable 

Clerk/Cashier
334-876-9323 audreyiona.barley@wccs.edu

Alicia Bell AMSTI Math Specialist K-5 334-407-7340 alicia.bell@wccs.edu

Vickie Bell Restricted Accounts 334-876-9255 vickie.bell@wccs.edu

Kathleen Bender Career Coach 334-876-9253 Kathleen.bender@wccs.edu

Robby Bennett
Director of Technical and 

Information Services
334-876-9228 robby.bennett@wccs.edu

Lee Berry
Security Monitor/Game Room 

Attendant
334-876-9395 lee.berry@wccs.edu

Pamela Blevins Human Resource Specialist 334-876-9257 pamela.blevins@wccs.edu

Corey Bowie
Educational Talent Search 

Coordinator
334-876-9290 corey.bowie@wccs.edu

Dr. Tammie Briggs Dean of Instruction 334-876-9236 tammie.briggs@wccs.edu

Jacinta Bright Online Student Coach 334-876-9418 jacinta.bright@wccs.edu

Karen Brown Math Lab Coordinator 334-876-9262 karen.brown@wccs.edu
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Staff 

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

Veronica Brown

Asst Dean of Institutional 

Effect and Faculty 

Development

334-876-9335 veronica.brown@wccs.edu

Jessica Carroll
Coordinator of Institutional 

Research
334-876-9241 Jessica/carroll@wccs.edu

Minnie Carstarphen Library Director 334-876-9345 minnie.carstarphen@wccs.edu

Aaron Casby AMSTI Science Specialist 334-407-7006 aaron.casby@wccs.edu

Channie Chapman
Student Support Services 

Counselor
334-876-9363 channie.chapman@wccs.edu

Veronica Chesnut
Director of Community 

Relations
334-876-9411 veronica.chesnut@wccs.edu

Steffan Coleman AMSTI Materials Manager 334-407-7333 steffan.coleman@wccs.edu

Helen Cosby
Secretary to Asst. Dean of 

Instruction
334-876-9421 helen.cosby@wccs.edu

Pamela Cosby
Student Support Services

Secretary
334-876-9306 pamela.cosby@wccs.edu

Brianna Craig
Accounts Receivable 

Clerk/Cashier
334-876-9267 Brianna.craig@wccs.edu

Valerie Curtis
Webmaster/Technician/ 

HelpDesk 
334-876-9416 valerie.curtis@wccs.edu

Diane Davis
Business Office/Accounts 

Payable
334-876-9423 diane.davis@wccs.edu

Mary Davis
Workforce Development 

Specialist
334-876-9249 mary.davis@wccs.edu

Lori Deavers
Financial Aid Administrative 

Assistant
334-876-9289 lori.deavers@wccs.edu

Colleen Dixon
Human Resources 

Coordinator
334-876-9234 colleen.dixon@wccs.edu
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Staff 
NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

Chantae Dosey Financial Aid Specialist 334-876-9410 chantae.dosey@wccs.edu

Charles Dysart Director of Public Safety 334-876-9248 charles.dysart@wccs.edu

Queshonna Dudley Business Office Secretary 334.876-9246 queshonna.dudley@wccs.edu

Danielle Edwards
Secretary/Cashier 

[Demopolis Campus]
334-876-9402 danielle.edwards@wccs.edu

Frank Elliott
Baseball Coach / Health 

Education Instructor
334-876-9340 frank.elliott@wccs.edu

Duane Evans
Head Men’s Basketball 

Coach
334-876-9358 duane.evans@wccs.edu

Naopi Evans
Shipping & Inventory 

Specilaist
334-876-9381 naopi.evans@wccs.edu

Monique Ford
Simulation / E-Learning 

Technical Specialist
334-876-9303 monique.ford@wccs.edu

Sabrena Fulford Talent Search Secretary 334-876-9240 sabrena.fulford@wccs.edu

De’Shaun Gaines Masonry Instructor Assistant deshaun.gaines@wccs.edu

Virginia Glover Secretary to President 334-876-9231 virginia.glover@wccs.edu

Rachel Gordon
Transfer Coordinator, 

Student Support Services
334-876-9291 rachel.gordon@wccs.edu

LaMichael Goree
Assistant Men’s Baseball 

Coach
lamichael.goree@wccs.edu

Raji Gourdine
Assistant Dean of 

Instruction
334-876-9292 raji.gourdine@wccs.edu

Dr. Chasity Green

Assist. Director of 

Integrated Education & 

Training

334-876-9389 chasity.green@wccs.edu

Calvin Griffin
Technical Department 

Chair
334-876-9412 calvin.griffin@wccs.edu

Dr. Donitha Griffin
Executive Dean of Student 

Services & Instruction
334-876-9302 donitha.griffin@wccs.edu

Earlene Hatcher Guest Service Attendant 334-876-9227 earlene.hatcher@wccs.edu
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Staff 

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

Marcus Hannah Athletic Director 334-876-9362 marcus.hannah@wccs.edu

April Harper
Head Volleyball/Asst. 

Women’s Basketball Coach
334-876-9360 april.harper@wccs.edu

Letti Hasberry Human Resources Secretary 334-876-9319 letti.hasberry@wccs.edu

Blaine Hathcock Demopolis Campus Director 334-876-9408 blaine.hathcock@wccs.edu

Linda Headley Student Records Specialist 334-876-9299 linda.headley@wccs.edu

Montego Hoskins Talent Search Counselor 334-876-9274 Montego.hoskins@wccs.edu

Institutional

Development
Institutional Development 334-876-9394

Irma Jean Jackson Write Now!  Secretary 334-876-9263 jean.jackson@wccs.edu

V. Keith Jackson Director of Facilities & Safety 334-876-9238 keith.jackson@wccs.edu

Shelia Jefferson
Admission and Record 

Secretary
334-876-9396 shelia.jefferson@wccs.edu

Lefloris Jemison Evening Librarian 334-876-9344 lefloris.jemison@wccs.edu

Spencer Johnson AMSTI Math Specialist K-5 334-407-7336 spencer.johnson@wccs.edu

Joseph Jones Maintenance Specialist 334-876-9320 joseph.jones@wccs.edu

Marie Jones Talent Search Counselor 334-876-9301 marie.jones@wccs.edu

Judy Jordan Comptroller 334-876-9378 judy.jordan@wccs.edu

Regina Kennedy AMSTI Math Specialist 334-407-7004 regina.kennedy@wccs.edu

Dr. Glenn King, Jr. Director of Workforce 334-876-9420 glenn.king@wccs.edu
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Staff 

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

Beverly Lee Nursing Secretary 334-876-9275 beverly.lee@wccs.edu

Wyconda Lewis AMSTI Math Specialist K-5 334-407-7004 wyconda.lewis@wccs.edu

Shuntelra Logan
Enrollment Management 

Specialist
334-876-9287 shuntelra.logan@wccs.edu

Reginald Maulin Maintenance 334-876-9320 reginald.maulin@wccs.edu

Teresa Marshall Secretary of Arts/Sciences 334-876-9313 teresa.marshall@wccs.edu

Elaine Melton Financial Aid Secretary 334-876-9296 elaine.melton@wccs.edu

Derrick Moore AMSTI Warehouse Manager 334-407-7333 derrick.moore@wccs.edu

Dorothy Moore Online Student Coach 334-876-9415 dorothy.moore@wccs.edu

Kathy Moore
Adult Education 

Coach/Counselor
334-876-9374 kathy.moore@wccs.edu

Johnny Moss III

Director of Marketing & 

College Relations / BOOST 

Recruiter

334-876-9233 johnny.moss@wccs.edu

Eddie Moultrie Director of Transportation 334-876-9354 eddie.moultrie@wccs.edu

Bruce Perdue Alabama Tech Network 334-876-9413

Adam Pettway Team Tech Center 334-876-9310 adam.pettway@wccs.edu

Brenda Powell Evening Librarian 334-876-9344 brenda.powell@wccs.edu

William Powell Student Success Coach 334-876-9419 william.powell@wccs.edu

Quanda Pullum AMSTI Secretary 334-407-7330 quanda.pullum@wccs.edu
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Staff 

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

Jennifer Reynolds

Asst Financial Aid 

Director/Counselor/Veteran 

Affairs

334-876-9235 jennifer.reynolds@wccs.edu

Darlene Rudolph
Student Success Coach 

Coodinator
334-876-9328 darlene.rudolph@wccs.edu

Erika Roberson AMSTI Bookkeeper 334-407-7335 erika.roberson@wccs.edu

Zachary Ruthledge Night Welding Instructor 334-407-7335 zachary.ruthledge@wccs.edu

Felicia Sanders Director of E-Learning 334-876-9352 felicia.sanders@wccs.edu

Teresa Sears Testing Specialist/SS 334-876-9317 teresa.sears@wccs.edu

Security Secretary Security Secretary 334-876-9349

Brittany Solomon AMSTI Math Specialist K-12 334-407-7332 brittany.solomon@wccs.edu

Dr. Rosa Spencer
Dean of Business and 

Finance
334-876-9242 rosa.spencer@wccs.edu

John Snow Security Monitor john.snow@wccs.edu

Lula Snowden Adult Education Director 334-876-9370 lula.snowden@wccs.edu

Donte Stevenson Electrical Assistant 334-876-9348 donte.stevenson@wccs.edu

Maxine Sturdivant Write NOW! Director 334-876-9331 maxine.sturdivant@wccs.edu

Otis Tarver Night Welding Instructor 334-876-9351 otis.tarver@wccs.edu

Gloria Thomas

Secretary to Business 

Education & 

Administration/CIS

334-876-9252 gloria.thomas@wccs.edu
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Staff 

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

Dr. Herbert Thomas, 

Jr.

Director of Student 

Support Services
334-876-9264 herbert.thomas@wccs.edu

Dorothy Tubbs Payroll Specialist 334-876-9378 dorothy.tubbs@wccs.edu

Jocelyn Tubbs-Turner
Science Specialist for 

AMSTI
334-704-7339 jocelyn.tubbs-turner@wccs.edu

Herman Turner
Head Women’s/Asst. 

Volleyball Coach
334-876-9346 herman.turner@wccs.edu

LaTonya Vasser Talent Search Counselor 334-876-9294 latonya.vasser@wccs.edu

Mattie Walker
Adult Education 

Counselor
334-876-9371 mattie.walker@wccs.edu

Sharon Walker Library Secretary 334-876-9344 sharon.walker@wccs.edu

Angelica Williams
Secretary for Student 

Services

334-876-

9295/9305
angelica.williams@wccs.edu

Camisha Wyatt
Adult Education 

Secretary
334-876-9369 camisha.wyatt@wccs.edu

Connie Young Admission Specialist 334-876-9266 connie.young@wccs.edu
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Campus 
15

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL

All-In-One Restaurant Campus Restaurant 1 334-407-7331

Barnes & Nobles 

Bookstore
College Bookstore 334-876-9248 bookstore@wccs.edu

Box Office Theatre 334-876-9329

Campus Police Front Office Desk - Line 2 334-876-9349

Cosmetology Cosmetology 334-876-9253

Demopolis Campus 

Faculty

Demopolis Campus 

Faculty
334-876-9407

The Grill Restaurant Campus Restaurant 2 334-876-9295



Organizational Charts

 Unavailable at this time
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